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WIAA Division 2

University Ridge Golf Course

Verona, W

WIAA Girl's Championship D2

Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12

Team

Prescott

St. Croix Central

The Prairie School
Freedom
Arcadia/Independence
Edgewood Sacred Heart

338
348
367
382
387
397

Scores

+50
+60
+79
+94
+99
+109
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